
2507 1189 Melville Street, Vancouver
$559,000

Wake up every morning to your views of the Coal 
Harbour Marina, Lions Gate Bridge & the 
Mountains in your highly desirable NW facing 
"07" suite at the Melville. Home features 718 sq ft 
of open space in your bright 1 BDRM + DEN (2nd 
BDRM potential) + Office w/ balcony. Chef's kit 
incl S/S Kitchen Aid Architect series appls w/ gas 
cooktop, granite countertop & undermount double 
sink. Home also features designer paint, 9' ceils, F/
P, wide plank dark mahogany H/W in living area/
den & upgraded carpet in Bdrm/Office & built in 
closet organizers. SHOWS LIKE A DESIGNER 
HOME! 1st class amenities incl 24 hr concierge & 
a 1 of a kind rooftop spa facility w/ pool, hot tub, 
gym & garden w/ 360 views of the City. 1 Prkg & 
strge lckr incl.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V836595

Residential Attached

Coal Harbour

1 Bedroom

1 Bathroom

718 SF

$300.57 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2007

Views: GORGEOUS COAL HARBOUR/MOUNTAIN

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Derek Kai PREC*
604.868.1666
dkai@rennie.com
rennie.com/derekkai

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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